WALL MOUNTED
WD
SERIES
Wall Director ®
W a l l  M o u n t e d  L u m i n a i r e s
42  -  400  Wat t
Wall Director®
The Wall Director is a

Up (U) or Down (D) configuration,
and light distribution (2, 3, 4, G, or S).
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture
Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options
WD14D3 /150PMH277/ BL / A-33
1 2 3 4-13
Color: Black Dark Bronze Light Gray Platinum Silver White Custom Colors
Cat. No.: BL DB LG PS WH CC
Consult
representative
for custom colors.
WD14
Medium Base
70 to 175 Watt
Line Volts: 120V 208V 240V 277V 480V 347V
Cat. No.: A-30 A-31 A-32 A-33 A-34 A-35
Photocell Sensor
Light
Distribution: Type II Type III Type IV Wall Grazer Spot
Cat. No.: WD14U2 WD14U3 WD14U4 WD14UG WD14US
Cat. No.: WD14D2 WD14D3 WD14D4 WD14DG WD14DS
Fixture:
UP 14"
DOWN 14"
See page 15
for complete option
specifications information.
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
150 PMH 277
High Pressure
Sodium
70HPS120
70HPS208
70HPS240
70HPS277
70HPS347
70HPS480
100HPS120
100HPS208
100HPS240
100HPS277
100HPS347
100HPS480
150HPS120
150HPS208
150HPS240
150HPS277
150HPS347
150HPS480
Compact
Fluorescent
42PL120
42PL208
42PL240
42PL277
57PL120
57PL208
57PL240
57PL277
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
50PMH120 125PMH120
50PMH208 125PMH208
50PMH240 125PMH240
50PMH277 125PMH277
50PMH347
70PMH120 150PMH120
70PMH208 150PMH208
70PMH240 150PMH240
70PMH277 150PMH277
70PMH347 150PMH347